Сведения о размерах потерь электрической энергии
 в сетях МУП «Горэлектросети» за 2011 год.
	МУП «Горэлектросети»
	Нормативные потери (Минэнерго) 
	Общие потери
	Сверхнормативные потери

	
	тыс. кВтч
	%
	тыс. кВтч
	%
	тыс. кВтч
	%

	2008 г.
	25688,04
	16,67
	34527,252
	22,07
	8839,212
	5,4

	2009 г.
	26668,93
	16,68
	36743,617
	22,98
	10074,687
	6,3

	2010 г.
	28178,19
	16,68
	37991,570
	22,49
	9813,380
	5,81

	2011 г.
	27876,717
	16,68
	37437,645
	22,40
	9560,928
	5,72


